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ABSTRACT

Land alienation status is very important to all people. People does not to know what
will happen to the land alienation. This paper is about the research of analysis on the
land alienation status at Lembaga Kemajuan Pertanian Muda (MADA) Authority.
The area for the research are at region |, PPK 1 onthe MADA Authority which this
area under the Lembaga Kemajuan Pertanian Muda (MADA). The data collected
from the MADA organization and study area to complete the research. The aim for
this research is to produce and analysis of land alienation status at MADA area by
using software survey application. The objective for this research is to investigate the
land alienation status regarding to Bumiputera and Non-Bumiputera, to analyses
several factor and data related about ownership principle in MADA area and to
represent the mapping land alienation status. The methodology and produce involve
during this research was using ArcGIS software to analyses the factor to Bumiputera
and Non-Bumiputera. The expected outcome will be produced and comparison of the
Bumiputera and Non-Bumiputera. And from the result that will come out the analysis
of the land alienation.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

CONFIRMATION BY PANEL OF EXAMINERS
AUTHOR’S DECLARATION
ABSTRACT
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
TABLE OF CONTENTS
LIST OF TABLES
LIST OF FIGURES
LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS / NOMENCLATURE
CHAPTER One
INTRODUCTION

1.1
1:2
1.3
1.4
1.5

RESEARCH BACKGROUND
PROBLEM STATEMENT
AIM & OBJECTIVES
SCOPES OF STUDY
CONCLUSION

CHAPTER Two
LITERATURE REVIEW

2.1
2.2
2.3
24
2.3
2.6

INTRODUCTION

LAND ALIENATION STATUS
BUMIPUTERA LAND

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM
MADA ORGANISATION

SUMMARY

CHAPTER Three
METHODOLOGY

3.1
3.2
33
34
35

INTRODUCTION
FLOW CHART METHODOLOGY
PROJECT PLANNING

DATA ACQUISITION

DATA PROCESSING

—- o % RS 8 2 B

[P -

OG0 N Lt th b B W W N

[ 3 R N I e e T
o= O 0 NN NN B



3.6 CONCLUSION
CHAPTER Four
RESULTS AND ANALYSIS
4.1 INTRODUCTION
4.2 DISTRIBUTION OF THE SELECTED LOT
43 LAND ALIENATION STATUS RESULT
44 LAND USERESULT
4.5 SUMMARY
CHAPTER Five
CONCLUSION
5.1 INTRODUCTION

28
29
29
29
29
31
37
39
40
40
40



	ANALYSIS ON LAND ALIENATION STATUS ATLEMBAGA KEMAJUAN PERTANIA MUDA(MADA) AUTHORITY
	AUTHOR'S DECLARATION
	ABSTRACT
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	CHAPTER One
	INTRODUCTION
	1.1 RESEARCH BACKGROUND
	1.2 PROBLEM STATEMENT
	1.3 AIM & OBJECTIVES
	1.4 SCOPES OF STUDY
	1.5 CONCLUSION


	CHAPTER Two
	LITERATURE REVIEW
	2.1 INTRODUCTION
	2.2 LAND ALIENATION STATUS
	2.3 BUMIPUTERA LAND
	2.4 GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM
	2.5 MADA ORGANISATION
	2.6 SUMMARY


	CHAPTER Three
	METHODOLOGY
	3.1 INTRODUCTION
	3.2 FLOW CHART METHODOLOGY
	3.3 PROJECT PLANNING
	3.4 DATA ACQUISITION
	3.5 DATA PROCESSING
	3.6 CONCLUSION



	RESULTS AND ANALYSIS
	4.1 INTRODUCTION
	4.2 DISTRIBUTION OF THE SELECTED LOT
	4.3 LAND ALIENATION STATUS RESULT
	4.4 LAND USE RESULT
	4.5 SUMMARY


